
Rabbi Daniel Rosenfelt Rabbi RabbiRosenfelt@gmail.com

Rabbi Yoel Schonfeld Rabbi Emeritus yoels@ou.org 

Rabbi Fabian Schonfeld, zt"l Founding Rabbi

Rabbi Ephraim Glatt Associate Rabbi ephraim.glatt@gmail.com  516-603-8145

Rabbi Stuart Verstandig President president.yikgh@gmail.com

David Reich Vice President dreich65@hotmail.com

Leslie Hornstein Office Administrator yikgh@verizon.net  718-261-9723, x0

David Englander Gabbai d.englander@verizon.net

Rebecca Wittert Wittert@juno.com  718-575-2702

Ilana Gutenmacher ilana.g65@gmail.com  917-691-5191

Youth Director

     To join the shul email list please send an email with your name to: yiofkgh@gmail.com

 718-261-9723, x3

Women’s League


